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Sunday   4:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 05892

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over
Balance HDCP Series Prize

PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Thursday Gals 1 2525 2372 2525 215.00
2 Team Wilson 2 2523 2475 2523 130.00
3 300 Shades to Score 3 2386 2161 2386 95.00
4 Lady Jokers 4 2381 1991 2381
5 Yuma Furniture 5 2356 2089 2356
6 4 Friends 6 2335 1921 2335
7 Wild Bunch 7 2289 2046 2289
8 Team Wehr 8 2284 1924 2284
9 Marine Corps Wives 9 2280 1980 2280

10 Team Lewis 10 2251 1831 2251
11 Team Torres 11 2080 1681 2080

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 San Luis Lady's 1 2527 1942 2527 236.00
2 Latin Soul 2 2419 1978 2419 140.00
3 Team Veretto 3 2414 1850 2414 104.00
4 Team Wahl 4 2394 1677 2394
5 Team Baskin 5 2389 1810 2389
6 Aivazaian Farms 6 2387 1886 2387
7 Accurate Accounting II 7 2350 1750 2350
8 D & B Drywall $-30.00 8 2295 1698 2295
9 Team Guthrie 9 2265 1728 2265

10 Team Lauer 10 2239 1807 2239
11 Visa Systems 11 2229 1638 2229
12 Team Rose 12 2168 1655 2168

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Team Wilson 1 2475 2475 62.50
2 Thursday Gals 2 2372 2372
3 300 Shades to Score 3 2161 2161
4 Yuma Furniture 4 2089 2089
5 Wild Bunch 5 2046 2046
6 Lady Jokers 6 1991 1991
7 Marine Corps Wives 7 1980 1980
8 Team Wehr 8 1924 1924
9 4 Friends 9 1921 1921

10 Team Lewis 10 1831 1831
11 Team Torres 11 1681 1681

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Latin Soul 1 1978 1978 62.50
2 San Luis Lady's 2 1942 1942
3 Aivazaian Farms 3 1886 1886
4 Team Veretto 4 1850 1850
5 Team Baskin 5 1810 1810
6 Team Lauer 6 1807 1807
7 Accurate Accounting II 7 1750 1750
8 Team Guthrie 8 1728 1728
9 D & B Drywall $-30.00 9 1698 1698

10 Team Wahl 10 1677 1677
11 Team Rose 11 1655 1655
12 Visa Systems 12 1638 1638
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 V. Erickson/J. Ditton 1 1285 1165 1285 175.00
2 H. Kurilla/K. Stern 2 1176 1041 1176 105.00
3 R. Hebert/S. Fiser 3 1167 1023 1167 80.00
4 J. Roberson/T. Carter 4 1165 979 1165
5 G. McPherson/R. Ouellette 5 1132 961 1132
6 L. Dildine/R. Wehr 6 1115 926 1115
7 K. Lauer/T. Nash 7 1108 895 1108
8 N. Colpitts/S. Torres 8 1104 894 1104
9 M. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 9 1096 922 1096

10 M. Hathaway/R. Wehr 10 1078 889 1078
11 K. McClellan/D. Rose 11 1066 1042 1066
12 R. Wilson/B. Leggett 12 1053 1011 1053
13 L. Dusseau/B. Leggett 13 1049 953 1049
14 B. Johanning/K. Stern 14 1040 941 1040
15 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 15 1032 909 1032
16 K. Stern/R. Wilson 16 1031 1031 1031
17 N. Mooney/K. Stern 17 1001 899 1001
18 M. Osborn/D. Beckett 18 986 797 986

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 270 - 319

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 C. Alvarez/P. Ayala 1 1300 1027 1300 165.00
2 A. Pineda/Z. Arelllano 2 1231 922 1231 100.00
3 N. Wahl/J. Amick 3 1228 913 1228 75.00
4 G. Serna/C. Slaton 4 1205 881 1205 60.00
5 L. Dildine/S. Anthony $-30.00 5 1188 900 1188
6 M. Moon/M. Guthrie 6 1186 952 1186
7 A. Dorame/C. Valora 7 1178 887 1178
8 L. Lekan/T. Lewis $-30.00 8 1164 921 1164
9 B. Byrd/C. Hartz 9 1150 931 1150

10 D. Aguilar/M. Moreno 10 1149 885 1149
11 B. Roberts/B. Pea 11 1129 832 1129
12 J. Williams/J. Groth 12 1119 849 1119
13 S. Lopez/D. Berilla 13 1116 846 1116
14 M. Wong/I. Rose 14 1111 868 1111
15 N. Hall/J. Aivazian 15 1106 887 1106
16 L. Torres/L. Torres 16 1067 812 1067
17 D. Soukup/J. Veretto 17 1064 755 1064
18 E. Gonzalez/S. Stout-Wiggins 18 1010 794 1010
19 L. Enquist/T. Brooks 19 1001 701 1001
20 M. Young/T. Nyfield 20 979 754 979

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 3: 318 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 J. Woolman/P. Larimore 1 1266 864 1266 80.00
2 M. Baskin/A. Tuohy 2 1112 752 1112
3 P. Knott/C. Williams 3 1108 757 1108
4 N. Hill/I. Reese 4 1070 686 1070
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 V. Erickson/J. Ditton 1 1165 1165 25.00
2 K. McClellan/D. Rose 2 1042 1042
3 H. Kurilla/K. Stern 3 1041 1041
4 K. Stern/R. Wilson 4 1031 1031
5 R. Hebert/S. Fiser 5 1023 1023
6 R. Wilson/B. Leggett 6 1011 1011
7 J. Roberson/T. Carter 7 979 979
8 G. McPherson/R. Ouellette 8 961 961
9 L. Dusseau/B. Leggett 9 953 953

10 B. Johanning/K. Stern 10 941 941
11 L. Dildine/R. Wehr 11 926 926
12 M. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 12 922 922
13 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 13 909 909
14 N. Mooney/K. Stern 14 899 899
15 K. Lauer/T. Nash 15 895 895
16 N. Colpitts/S. Torres 16 894 894
17 M. Hathaway/R. Wehr 17 889 889
18 M. Osborn/D. Beckett 18 797 797

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 270 - 319

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 C. Alvarez/P. Ayala 1 1027 1027 25.00
2 M. Moon/M. Guthrie 2 952 952
3 B. Byrd/C. Hartz 3 931 931
4 A. Pineda/Z. Arelllano 4 922 922
5 L. Lekan/T. Lewis $-30.00 5 921 921
6 N. Wahl/J. Amick 6 913 913
7 L. Dildine/S. Anthony $-30.00 7 900 900
8 A. Dorame/C. Valora 8 887 887
8 N. Hall/J. Aivazian 8 887 887

10 D. Aguilar/M. Moreno 10 885 885
11 G. Serna/C. Slaton 11 881 881
12 M. Wong/I. Rose 12 868 868
13 J. Williams/J. Groth 13 849 849
14 S. Lopez/D. Berilla 14 846 846
15 B. Roberts/B. Pea 15 832 832
16 L. Torres/L. Torres 16 812 812
17 E. Gonzalez/S. Stout-Wiggins 17 794 794
18 D. Soukup/J. Veretto 18 755 755
19 M. Young/T. Nyfield 19 754 754
20 L. Enquist/T. Brooks 20 701 701

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: 318 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 J. Woolman/P. Larimore 1 864 864 25.00
2 P. Knott/C. Williams 2 757 757
3 M. Baskin/A. Tuohy 3 752 752
4 N. Hill/I. Reese 4 686 686
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 160 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Paola Ayala 1 632 524 632 105.00
2 Tonya Nyfield 2 629 533 629 69.00
3 Brenda Leggett 3 621 573 621 48.00
4 Maebeth Osborn 4 614 512 614 32.00
4 Stephanie Torres 4 614 614 614 38.00
6 Tammy Lewis $-30.00 6 606 519 606 28.00
7 Bridget Johanning 7 602 497 602
8 Robin Hebert 8 601 538 601
9 Carol Hartz 9 591 513 591
9 Nancy Hall 9 591 507 591

11 Kourtney McClellan 11 590 533 590
12 Lori Ross 12 578 542 578
13 Maria Guthrie 13 577 496 577
13 Courtney Valora 13 577 469 577
13 Jeanie Ditton 13 577 550 577
16 Susan Fiser 16 561 480 561
17 Kelly VanGorder 17 558 474 558
18 Eve Gonzalez 18 549 450 549
19 Renee Ouellette 19 548 455 548
20 Kim Stern 20 536 536 536
21 Linda Dusseau 21 534 486 534
22 Deirdre Rose 22 528 528 528
23 Vikki Erickson 23 526 433 526
24 Lucille Torres 24 518 434 518
25 Kathy Lauer 25 517 418 517
26 Gloria McPherson 26 516 438 516
27 Tanya Carter 27 504 480 504
28 Rachel Wehr 28 497 425 497
29 Robin Wilson 29 496 496 496
30 Norma Mooney 30 495 387 495
31 Laura Rodriguez 31 494 440 494
32 Dianna Beckett 32 469 385 469

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 140 - 159

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Guadalupe Serna 1 703 568 703 105.00
2 Judy Amick 2 674 521 674 63.00
3 Jennifer Williams 3 663 522 663 46.00
4 Dana Berilla 4 661 532 661 37.00
5 Tanya Nash 5 642 531 642 32.00
6 Dolores Aguilar 6 641 494 641 27.00
7 Margaret Baskin 7 598 475 598
8 Heather Kurilla 8 593 455 593
9 June Aivazian 9 586 451 586

10 Bessie Pea 10 583 442 583
11 Judi Roberson 11 566 404 566
12 Alma Pineda 12 565 439 565
13 Sylvia Lopez 13 558 417 558
14 Maria Moreno 14 557 443 557
15 Barb Roberts 15 556 400 556
16 Loretta Dildine 16 539 425 539
17 Jean Veretto 17 538 397 538
18 JoAnn Groth 18 531 405 531
19 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 19 529 412 529
20 Lita Lekan $-30.00 20 527 371 527
21 Teri Brooks 21 525 411 525
22 Mary Moon 22 523 370 523
23 Inju Rose 23 516 387 516
24 Beverly Byrd 24 513 372 513
25 Carla Williams 25 511 376 511
26 Mary Jo Lewis 26 509 389 509
27 Mary Ann Hathaway 27 501 387 501
28 Nancy Wahl 28 492 330 492
29 Mei Wong 29 486 375 486
30 Martha Young 30 475 346 475
31 Irene Reese 31 281 146 281

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 139 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Claudia Alvarez 1 618 453 618 63.00
2 Nicole Colpitts 2 612 384 612 39.00
2 Patti Larimore 2 612 378 612 28.00
4 Norma Hill 4 607 358 607
5 Araceli Dorame 5 606 423 606
6 Sandy Anthony $-30.00 6 601 430 601
7 Jan Woolman 7 588 423 588
8 Lenora Torres 8 585 417 585
9 Donni Soukup 9 580 415 580

10 Zayonara Arelllano 10 577 394 577
11 Angela Tuohy 11 572 335 572
12 Laurie Enquist 12 537 351 537
13 Patsy Knott 13 531 315 531
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 160 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Stephanie Torres 1 614 614 16.67
2 Brenda Leggett 2 573 573
3 Jeanie Ditton 3 550 550
4 Lori Ross 4 542 542
5 Robin Hebert 5 538 538
6 Kim Stern 6 536 536
7 Tonya Nyfield 7 533 533
7 Kourtney McClellan 7 533 533
9 Deirdre Rose 9 528 528

10 Paola Ayala 10 524 524
11 Tammy Lewis $-30.00 11 519 519
12 Carol Hartz 12 513 513
13 Maebeth Osborn 13 512 512
14 Nancy Hall 14 507 507
15 Bridget Johanning 15 497 497
16 Maria Guthrie 16 496 496
16 Robin Wilson 16 496 496
18 Linda Dusseau 18 486 486
19 Tanya Carter 19 480 480
19 Susan Fiser 19 480 480
21 Kelly VanGorder 21 474 474
22 Courtney Valora 22 469 469
23 Renee Ouellette 23 455 455
24 Eve Gonzalez 24 450 450
25 Laura Rodriguez 25 440 440
26 Gloria McPherson 26 438 438
27 Lucille Torres 27 434 434
28 Vikki Erickson 28 433 433
29 Rachel Wehr 29 425 425
30 Kathy Lauer 30 418 418
31 Norma Mooney 31 387 387
32 Dianna Beckett 32 385 385

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 140 - 159

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Guadalupe Serna 1 568 568 16.67
2 Dana Berilla 2 532 532
3 Tanya Nash 3 531 531
4 Jennifer Williams 4 522 522
5 Judy Amick 5 521 521
6 Dolores Aguilar 6 494 494
7 Margaret Baskin 7 475 475
8 Heather Kurilla 8 455 455
9 June Aivazian 9 451 451

10 Maria Moreno 10 443 443
11 Bessie Pea 11 442 442
12 Alma Pineda 12 439 439
13 Loretta Dildine 13 425 425
14 Sylvia Lopez 14 417 417
15 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 15 412 412
16 Teri Brooks 16 411 411
17 JoAnn Groth 17 405 405
18 Judi Roberson 18 404 404
19 Barb Roberts 19 400 400
20 Jean Veretto 20 397 397
21 Mary Jo Lewis 21 389 389
22 Mary Ann Hathaway 22 387 387
22 Inju Rose 22 387 387
24 Carla Williams 24 376 376
25 Mei Wong 25 375 375
26 Beverly Byrd 26 372 372
27 Lita Lekan $-30.00 27 371 371
28 Mary Moon 28 370 370
29 Martha Young 29 346 346
30 Nancy Wahl 30 330 330
31 Irene Reese 31 146 146

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: 139 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Claudia Alvarez 1 453 453 16.66
2 Sandy Anthony $-30.00 2 430 430
3 Jan Woolman 3 423 423
3 Araceli Dorame 3 423 423
5 Lenora Torres 5 417 417
6 Donni Soukup 6 415 415
7 Zayonara Arelllano 7 394 394
8 Nicole Colpitts 8 384 384
9 Patti Larimore 9 378 378

10 Norma Hill 10 358 358
11 Laurie Enquist 11 351 351
12 Angela Tuohy 12 335 335
13 Patsy Knott 13 315 315
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Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 1: 160 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Paola Ayala 1 1918 1594 1918 55.00
2 Deirdre Rose 2 1890 1890 1890 32.00
3 Vikki Erickson 3 1871 1592 1871 23.00
4 Lori Ross 4 1812 1704 1812 20.00
5 Bridget Johanning 5 1811 1496 1811
6 Courtney Valora 6 1796 1472 1796 15.00
7 Maria Guthrie 7 1781 1538 1781
8 Robin Hebert 8 1778 1589 1778
9 Carol Hartz 9 1763 1529 1763

10 Susan Fiser 10 1753 1510 1753
11 Eve Gonzalez 11 1745 1448 1745
12 Jeanie Ditton 12 1739 1658 1739
13 Tonya Nyfield 13 1732 1444 1732
14 Brenda Leggett 14 1711 1567 1711
15 Renee Ouellette 15 1690 1411 1690
16 Kourtney McClellan 16 1686 1515 1686
17 Tanya Carter 17 1684 1612 1684
18 Stephanie Torres 18 1682 1682 1682
19 Nancy Hall 19 1669 1417 1669
20 Maebeth Osborn 20 1658 1352 1658
21 Kim Stern 21 1655 1655 1655
22 Gloria McPherson 22 1652 1418 1652
23 Rachel Wehr 23 1635 1419 1635
24 Kathy Lauer 24 1601 1304 1601
25 Kelly VanGorder 25 1582 1330 1582
26 Norma Mooney 26 1543 1219 1543
27 Laura Rodriguez 27 1533 1371 1533
28 Lucille Torres 28 1479 1227 1479
29 Dianna Beckett 29 1456 1204 1456

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 2: 135 - 159

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Jennifer Williams 1 1962 1539 1962 58.00
2 Judy Amick 2 1941 1482 1941 34.00
3 Claudia Alvarez 3 1926 1431 1926 25.00
4 Lenora Torres 4 1836 1332 1836 20.00
5 Judi Roberson 5 1819 1333 1819 18.00
6 Guadalupe Serna 6 1812 1407 1812 15.00
7 Sandy Anthony $-30.00 7 1807 1294 1807
8 Dana Berilla 8 1791 1404 1791
9 Alma Pineda 9 1774 1396 1774

10 Tanya Nash 10 1772 1439 1772
11 Heather Kurilla 11 1769 1355 1769
12 Jan Woolman 12 1760 1265 1760
13 Bessie Pea 13 1752 1329 1752
14 Barb Roberts 14 1745 1277 1745
15 Dolores Aguilar 15 1744 1303 1744
16 Margaret Baskin 16 1733 1364 1733
17 Mary Jo Lewis 17 1719 1359 1719
18 Maria Moreno 18 1691 1349 1691
19 Sylvia Lopez 19 1682 1259 1682
20 Nancy Wahl 20 1669 1183 1669
21 Mary Moon 21 1659 1200 1659
22 Lita Lekan $-30.00 22 1644 1176 1644
23 Loretta Dildine 23 1627 1285 1627
24 Beverly Byrd 24 1618 1195 1618
25 Inju Rose 25 1598 1211 1598
26 JoAnn Groth 26 1575 1197 1575
27 Mary Ann Hathaway 27 1573 1231 1573
28 Carla Williams 28 1570 1165 1570
29 Teri Brooks 29 1544 1202 1544
29 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 29 1544 1193 1544
31 Mei Wong 31 1539 1206 1539
32 Martha Young 32 1491 1104 1491
33 June Aivazian 33 1164 894 1164
34 Mary Wilcox $-30.00 34 587 434 587

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 3: 134 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Patti Larimore 1 1878 1176 1878 35.00
2 Zayonara Arelllano 2 1829 1280 1829
3 Araceli Dorame 3 1749 1200 1749
4 Angela Tuohy 4 1734 1023 1734
5 Nicole Colpitts 5 1713 1029 1713
6 Laurie Enquist 6 1627 1069 1627
7 Patsy Knott 7 1097 665 1097
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: 160 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Deirdre Rose 1 1890 1890 44.00
2 Lori Ross 2 1704 1704 27.00
3 Stephanie Torres 3 1682 1682 19.00
4 Kim Stern 4 1655 1655
5 Paola Ayala 5 1594 1594
6 Brenda Leggett 6 1567 1567
7 Robin Wilson 7 1540 1540
8 Maria Guthrie 8 1538 1538
9 Bridget Johanning 9 1496 1496

10 Eve Gonzalez 10 1448 1448
11 Tonya Nyfield 11 1444 1444
12 Linda Dusseau 12 1433 1433
13 Rachel Wehr 13 1419 1419
14 Gloria McPherson 14 1418 1418
15 Nancy Hall 15 1417 1417
16 Renee Ouellette 16 1411 1411
17 Kelly VanGorder 17 1330 1330
18 Dianna Beckett 18 1204 1204

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: 135 - 159

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Jennifer Williams 1 1539 1539 44.00
2 Claudia Alvarez 2 1431 1431 26.00
3 Guadalupe Serna 3 1407 1407
4 Alma Pineda 4 1396 1396
5 Margaret Baskin 5 1364 1364
6 Maria Moreno 6 1349 1349
7 Dolores Aguilar 7 1303 1303
8 Loretta Dildine 8 1285 1285
9 Mary Ann Hathaway 9 1231 1231

10 Teri Brooks 10 1202 1202
11 JoAnn Groth 11 1197 1197
12 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 12 1193 1193
13 Martha Young 13 1104 1104
14 June Aivazian 14 894 894

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 3: 134 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Zayonara Arelllano 1 1280 1280 15.00
2 Araceli Dorame 2 1200 1200
3 Angela Tuohy 3 1023 1023
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